
Monument Sizes Allowed in Aspen Grove Cemetery
"There will be no exceptions"

Stone Sizes include Granite Collars

Grave Size Max - 1 Gr. Max - 2 Gr.

316 $700.00 Silent Unity Both 3'4" 2'10" x 1'6" 5'8" x 1'6"

321 $650.00 Garden of Spruce Flush 3'4" 2'10" x 1'6" 5'8" x 1'6"

322 $1,080.00 Companion Gardens Special 3'4" 2 Graves 4' x 1'6""

322A $700.00 Garden of Angels Both 3'6" 3' x 1'6" 5'11" x 1'6""

324A $450.00 Ash Gardens (2Ash/1 Grave) bevel 3' x 3' 2'6" x 1'2" x 16" 5' x 1'6"

328 $650.00 Bittersweet Gardens (Lots 1-30) Bevel 3' 20" x 10" x 8" Single Only

328 $650.00 Bittersweet Gardens (Lots 31-77) Flush 3' 2'7" x 1'6" 5' x 1'6"

328A $700.00 Bittersweet Point Upright 3'4" 2'10" x 1'6" 5'8" x 1'6""

329 $650.00 Garden of Eternal Hope Flush 3'4" 2'10" x 1'6" 5'8" x 1'6"

330 $700.00 The Pines Both 3'6" 3' x 1'6" 5'11" x 1'6""

332 $700.00 Garden of Eternal Love Both 3'6" 3' x 1'6" 5'11" x 1'6""

333 $700.00 Sunrise Gardens Both 3'6" 3' x 1'6" 5'11" x 1'6""

334 $700.00 Garden of Grace Both 3'6" 3' x 1'6" 5'11" x 1'6""

335 $700.00 Garden of Heavenly Rest Both 3'6" 3' x 1'6" 5'11" x 1'6""

336 $500.00 Veterans Gardens (Lots  1-15) Upright 3'6" Government issued

336 $500.00 Veterans Gardens ( lots 16-50) Flush 3'6" Government issued

337 $700.00 Willow Gardens Both 3'6" 3' x 1'6" 5'11" x 1'6""

338 $700.00 Magnolia Gardens Both 3'6" 3' x 1'6" 5'11" x 1'6""

339 $700.00 Garden of Memory Lane Upright 3'6" 3' x 1'6" 5'11" x 1'6""

340 $700.00 Linden Gardens Both 3'6" 3' x 1'6" 5'11" x 1'6""

343 $700.00 Twin Pines Both 3'6" 3' x 1'6" 5'11" x 1'6""

500 $335.00 Babyland Flush 2'6" 2'2" x 1'2" 4'4" x 1'2"

501 $385.00 Babyland II Upright 2'6" 2'2" x 1'2" 4'4" x 1'2"

521 $700.00 Sunnyside Circle Upright 3'6" 3' x 1'6" 5'11" x 1'6""

523 $700.00 Sunnyside Gardens Both 3'6" 3' x 1'6" 5'11" x 1'6""

524 $700.00 Sunnyside Grove Upright 3'6" 3' x 1'6" 5'11" x 1'6""

600 $1,505.60 Columbarium (top row) Ash 10"x10"x10"

600 $1,405.60 Columbarium (2nd row) Ash 10"x10"x10"

600 $1,305.60 Columbarium (3rd row) Ash 10"x10"x10"

600 $1,205.60 Columbarium (4th row) Ash 10"x10"x10"

Private Family Burial Plots need prior approval on monument sizes.

* Please review Aspen Grove Cemetery Bi-laws for more specific details

For Double Stack Burials - Add $400 to grave Please review below for graves that are not allowed double stack

Blocks that we DO NOT allow double stack:  316/317/322/323A (Both)/500/501

Maximum Sizes not to exceed 85% of Grave
Block # Section Name Stone TypePrice



Grave Size Max - 1 Gr. Max - 2 Gr.

303 $800.00 Garden of Serenity Upright 42" 36"x14" 72"x14"

316 $800.00 Silent Unity Both 40" 36"x14" 72"x14"

319 $800.00 Birch Haven Both 42" 36"x14" 72"x14"

319A $800.00 Birch Haven Point (sold out) Both 42" 36"x14" 72"x14"

320N $800.00 Memorial Lawn (North end lots 148-213) Flush 40" 36"x14" 72"x14"

320N $800.00 Memorial Lawn (South end lots 33-49, 76-147) Flush 36" 30"x14" 60"x14"

320S $800.00 Memorial Lawn (South) Flush 36" 30"x14" 60"x14"

321 $800.00 Garden of Spruce Flush 36" 30"x14" 60"x14"

322 $800.00 Companion Gardens Special 40" n/a 48"x14"

322A $800.00 Garden of Angels Both 42" 36"x14" 72"x14"

323 $800.00 The Oaks Both 42" 36"x14" 72"x14"

323A $800.00 Garden of Everlasting Life (Lots 1-28) Both 42" 36"x14" 72"x14"

323A $800.00 Garden of Everlasting Life (Lots 30-88) Both 42" 36"x14" 72"x14"

324 $800.00 Garden of Peace Flush 40" 36"x14" 72"x14"

324A $400.00 Ash Gardens (2Ash/1 Grave); flush, bevel, slant Both 36"x36" 30"x14"x16" n/a

325 $800.00 Memory Gardens Both 42" 36"x14" 72"x14"

326 $800.00 Garden of Faith Flush 40" 36"x14" 72"x14"

327 $800.00 Garden of Cross Flush 40" 36"x14" 72"x14"

327M $800.00 Garden of Cross (Mall) Flush 40" 36"x14" 72"x14"

327S $800.00 Garden of Cross (South) Flush 40" 36"x14" 72"x14"

328 $800.00 Bittersweet Gardens (Lots 1-7, 16-22, 75-77) Bevel 36" 20" x 10" x 8" Single Only

328 $800.00 Bittersweet Gardens (Lots 31-37, 46-53, 62-74) Flush 36" 30"x14" 60"x14"

328A $800.00 Bittersweet Point Upright 40" 36"x14" 72"x14"

329 $800.00 Garden of Eternal Hope Flush 40" 36"x14" 72"x14"

330 $800.00 The Pines Both 42" 36"x14" 72"x14"

332 $800.00 Garden of Eternal Love Both 42" 36"x14" 72"x14"

333 $800.00 Sunrise Gardens Both 42" 36"x14" 72"x14"

334 $800.00 Garden of Grace Both 42" 36"x14" 72"x14"

335 $800.00 Garden of Heavenly Rest Both 42" 36"x14" 72"x14"

336 $0.00 Veterans Gardens (Lots 1-15) Upright 36" Government n/a

336 $0.00 Veterans Gardens (Lots 16-50) Flush 36" Government n/a

337 $800.00 Willow Gardens Both 42" 36"x14" 72"x14"

338 $800.00 Magnolia Gardens Both 42" 36"x14" 72"x14"

339 $800.00 Garden of Memory Lane Upright 42" 36"x14" 72"x14"

340 $800.00 Linden Gardens Both 42" 36"x14" 72"x14"

343 $800.00 Twin Pines Both 42" 36"x14" 72"x14"

500 $400.00 Babyland Flush 30" 26"x14" n/a

501 $400.00 Babyland II Upright 30" 26"x14" n/a

520 $800.00 Peaceful Point Upright 42" 36"x14" 72"x14"

521 $800.00 Sunnyside Circle Upright 42" 36"x14" 72"x14"

523 $800.00 Sunnyside Gardens Both 42" 36"x14" 72"x14"

524 $800.00 Sunnyside Grove Upright 42" 36"x14" 72"x14"

Block # Price Section Name Stone Type
Max. Sizes not to exceed 85% of Gr.


